Name

Daniel Babiarz
Brian Byrd
Trent deBraga
Steve Endacott
Robert Erickson
Erik Fain

Marco Guerrero
Charlie Knittle
Elsie Lee
Michael Lister
Michael Mackedon
Jane Moon
Adrian Noriega
Michael O'Neill
John Riley

Sean Rowe

Ron Wenger
Derek Zimney

CITY OF FALLON

Appointed Official Salary List
asof 1/14/25

Position

Police Captain

Public Works Director

Deputy City Attorney

Emergency Management Coordinator
Chief of Staff

Deputy Public Works Director
Deputy Public Works Director

Judge Pro-Tem

Deputy City Clerk/Treasurer
Municipal Court Judge

City Attorney

Director of Tourism & Special Events
Deputy Public Works Director

City Clerk/Treasurer

Police Captain

Deputy City Attorney

Police Chief

City Engineer
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Salary
117,096.00

135,119.40
133,281.36
54,058.98
173,846.76
103,000.00
122,400.00
$48.23/hour
122,908.00
119,142.12
142,263.48
88,235.00
118,182.30
142,971.36
117,096.00
133,281.36
133,288.50
104,411.28

Page 1



