CITY OF FALLON

Appointed Official Salary List as of 1/14/25

<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Daniel Babiarz	Police Captain	\$ 117,096.00
Brian Byrd	Public Works Director	\$ 135,119.40
Trent deBraga	Deputy City Attorney	\$ 133,281.36
Steve Endacott	Emergency Management Coordinator	\$ 54,058.98
Robert Erickson	Chief of Staff	\$ 173,846.76
Erik Fain	Deputy Public Works Director	\$ 103,000.00
Marco Guerrero	Deputy Public Works Director	\$ 122,400.00
Charlie Knittle	Judge Pro-Tem	\$48.23/hour
Elsie Lee	Deputy City Clerk/Treasurer	\$ 122,908.00
Michael Lister	Municipal Court Judge	\$ 119,142.12
Michael Mackedon	City Attorney	\$ 142,263.48
Jane Moon	Director of Tourism & Special Events	\$ 88,235.00
Adrian Noriega	Deputy Public Works Director	\$ 118,182.30
Michael O'Neill	City Clerk/Treasurer	\$ 142,971.36
John Riley	Police Captain	\$ 117,096.00
Sean Rowe	Deputy City Attorney	\$ 133,281.36
Ron Wenger	Police Chief	\$ 133,288.50
Derek Zimney	City Engineer	\$ 104,411.28